No

N O 0ok WN -

8

customer_name Gender

hodan
tiriig
omar
nuur
amina
yusuf
hibo
faysal

9 jamaal

10

hoodo

female
female
male
male
female
male
female
male
male
female

customer_age

34
33
21
44
25
33
22
50
19
67

hoodo shop

99
898
66
595
65
544
33
55
17
46

address
m.mooge
m.haybe
i.koodbur

31 May
g.libax
m.mooge

31 May

26 June

26 June
m.haybe

items
sugar
rice
floor
milk powder
gas
rice
vimto
salt
sugar
vimto

quantity

60

unit_price

15
13
11
12
17
13

15

total

60
65
121
60
136
130

30
120

date
25 Dec 2025
1 Jan 2024
16 Jan 2026
1 Jan 2024
16 Jan 2026
17 Sep 2025
1 Feb 2026
31 Jan 2026
31 Oct 2025
4 Mar 2025



