

hoodo shop

No	customer_name	Gender	customer_age	phone	address	items	quantity	unit_price	total	date
1	hodan	female	34	99	m.mooge	sugar	4	15	60	25 Dec 2025
2	tiriig	female	33	898	m.haybe	rice	5	13	65	1 Jan 2024
3	omar	male	21	66	i.koodbur	floor	11	11	121	16 Jan 2026
4	nuur	male	44	595	31 May	milk powder	5	12	60	1 Jan 2024
5	amina	female	25	65	g.libax	gas	8	17	136	16 Jan 2026
6	yusuf	male	33	544	m.mooge	rice	10	13	130	17 Sep 2025
7	hibo	female	22	33	31 May	vimto	2	2	4	1 Feb 2026
8	faysal	male	50	55	26 June	salt	2	1	2	31 Jan 2026
9	jamaal	male	19	17	26 June	sugar	2	15	30	31 Oct 2025
10	hoodo	female	67	46	m.haybe	vimto	60	2	120	4 Mar 2025